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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  AUGUST 5, 2001    LOCATION:  PLAZA HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS  
Referees: Kenny Bayless, Tony Weeks 

Judges: Carol Castellano, Chuck Giampa, Dick Houck 

Judges: Robert Hoyle, C.J. Ross, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & James Cavin 

Ringside Doctors: Margaret Goodman & James Game 

Ring Announcer: Guadalupe Contreras 

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Bruce Trampler 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

GUSTAVO "GUTY" ESPADAS 
Mexico City, MX 

----- vs ----- 
WILLIAM ABELYAN 
Las Vegas, NV 

Abelyan won by unanimous decision. 
 

ESPADAS   -   ABELYAN 
90-98; 90-97; 90-98 

C. Castellano – C. Giampa – G. Trowbridge 

CA036570 
 
 

NV050609 

 
 

10 

09/02/74 
 
 

09/27/78 

129 
 
 

130.5 

Suspend both fighters until 09/20/2001 
No contact for both fighters until 09/05/01 
Abelyan must clear left eye brow 
laceration with Dr. or no contest until 
02/02/02 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

ARTURO ACOSTA MORALES 
Pittsburg, CA 

----- vs ----- 
ALEJANDRO M. JIMENEZ 
Canoga Park, CA 

Morales won by unanimous decision. 
 

MORALES   -   JIMENEZ 
58-56; 59-55; 59-55 

C. Castellano – D. Houck – C.J. Ross 

CA058996 
 
 

CA047663 

 
 

6 

11/01/79 
 
 

02/10/70 

145.5 
 
 

145 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

JOSE MIGUEL AGUINIGA 
Oxnard, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JACOB GOMEZ 
Anthony, TX 

Aguiniga won by TKO at the end of the 4th 
round. (Referee stops fight on the advice of 
the doctor) 

CA058875 
 
 

TX047442 

 
 

6 

01/17/82 
 
 

01/26/78 

119 
 
 

122.5 

Suspend Gomez until 09/05/2001 
No contact until 08/27/2001 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

LUIS G. FUENTE 
Merida, Yucata, MX 

----- vs ----- 
MARCOS ISRAEL BADILLO 
Los Angeles, CA 

Fuente won by split decision. 
 

FUENTE   -   BADILLO 
56-58; 59-55; 58-56 

D. Houck – R. Hoyle – C.J. Ross 

NV050736 
 
 

CA042705 

 
 

6 

03/11/81 
 
 

01/24/73 

126 
 
 

126 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

LIBORIO ROMERO 
Tijuana, BC, MX 

----- vs ----- 
RAMON JOSE HURTADO 
Long Beach, CA 

Romero won by TKO 1:23 of the 2nd round. NV060638 
 
 

CA008958 

 
 

6 

07/23/79 
 
 

05/02/74 

111 
 
 

111 

Suspend Hurtado until 09/20/2001 
No contact until 09/05/2001 
 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

 


