STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem

Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: AUGUST 5, 2001 LOCATION: PLAZA HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Kenny Bayless, Tony Weeks

Judges: Carol Castellano, Chuck Giampa, Dick Houck Judges: Robert Hoyle, C.J. Ross, Glenn Trowbridge

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & James Cavin

Ringside Doctors: Margaret Goodman & James Game

Ring Announcer: Guadalupe Contreras

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc.

Matchmaker: Bruce Trampler

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
GUSTAVO "GUTY" ESPADAS Mexico City, MX vs	Abelyan won by unanimous decision.	CA036570		09/02/74	129	Suspend both fighters until 09/20/2001 No contact for both fighters until 09/05/01 Abelyan must clear left eye brow
WILLIAM ABELYAN Las Vegas, NV	ESPADAS - ABELYAN 90-98; 90-97; 90-98 C. Castellano – C. Giampa – G. Trowbridge	NV050609	10	09/27/78	130.5	laceration with Dr. or no contest until 02/02/02 Referee: Tony Weeks
ARTURO ACOSTA MORALES Pittsburg, CA	Morales won by unanimous decision.	CA058996		11/01/79	145.5	
ALEJANDRO M. JIMENEZ Canoga Park, CA	MORALES - JIMENEZ 58-56; 59-55; 59-55 C. Castellano – D. Houck – C.J. Ross	CA047663	6	02/10/70	145	Referee: Tony Weeks
JOSE MIGUEL AGUINIGA Oxnard, CA vs	Aguiniga won by TKO at the end of the 4 th round. (Referee stops fight on the advice of the doctor)	CA058875		01/17/82	119	Suspend Gomez until 09/05/2001 No contact until 08/27/2001
JACOB GOMEZ Anthony, TX		TX047442	6	01/26/78	122.5	Referee: Kenny Bayless
LUIS G. FUENTE Merida, Yucata, MX	Fuente won by split decision.	NV050736		03/11/81	126	
MARCOS ISRAEL BADILLO Los Angeles, CA	FUENTE - BADILLO 56-58; 59-55; 58-56 D. Houck – R. Hoyle – C.J. Ross	CA042705	6	01/24/73	126	Referee: Kenny Bayless
LIBORIO ROMERO Tijuana, BC, MX	Romero won by TKO 1:23 of the 2 nd round.	NV060638		07/23/79	111	Suspend Hurtado until 09/20/2001 No contact until 09/05/2001
RAMON JOSE HURTADO Long Beach, CA		CA008958	6	05/02/74	111	Referee: Kenny Bayless